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ACADEMIC CALENDAR
2023-24

TERMS & VACATION ( As per RTMNU Academic Calendar 2023-24
Dated on 25/05/2023 No.Acad. Cale./2023/329)

» First Term (Odd Sem. and Annual) :16/06/2023 to 31/10/2023
» Winter Vacation : 1/11/2023  to 30/11/2023
» Second Term (Even Sem. and Annual) : 1/12/2023  to 30/04/2024
» Summer Vacation : 2/5/2024 to 15/06/2024
Abstract:
» Total Working Days of Institution : 293 days (During 16/06/2023 to 15/06/2024)
Total Working Days of Office & Library : 293 days
> Total Working Days for Teachers : 230days(1st Term: 109days , 2nd Term: 121days)
> Government Holidays 125 (17+8)
> Sundays :52
» Diwali Vacations : 30 days;
» Winter Vacations : 30 days;
» Summer Vacations : 45 days.
> Actual Teaching Days: 218days (15t Term: 97days and 2nd Term: 121days)
» Commencement of

e Theory classes 1st Term : 01 July 2023.
e Theory classes 2ndTerm: 01 December 2023.
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NSS ACADEMIC CALENDER IN SESSION 2023-24

Sr. No | Date Day Event/ Activity
June-2023
1. 21-06-2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day
July-2023

2. 11-07-2023 Tuesday World population day
3. 31-07-2023 Monday Right to Education Day/ICC

committee Meeting/Guest Lecture on

Sexual Harassment

Agust-2023
4. 22-08-2023 Tuesday Vidyapeeth Din/Sadbhavana Din
September-2023
5. 08-09-2023 Friday International literacy day
6. 25-09-2023 Monday NSS Day
October-2023

7. 07-10-2023 Saturday NSS/NCC/Dept. of Physical

Education

November -2024 Winter Vacation
December- 2024
8. 01-12-2023 | Friday Bhrat Mata Pujan / AIDS Awareness
day
January- 2024
9. 12-01-2024 Friday National youth day/ ICC committee
Meeting/Guest Lecture
10. 16-01-2024 to 22- | Tuesday- NSS Camp
01-2024 Monday

11. 23-01-2024 Tuesday Desh prem diwas/Netaji

Shubhashchandra birthday
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12. 30-01-2024 Tuesday National Cleanliness day
February-2024
March-2024
13. 04-03-2024 to Monday- National safety week
09-03-2024 Saturday
April-2024
14. | 7-04-2024 to 8-04- | Monday International health day
2024
15. 14-04-2024 Sunday Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti
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